


Item Number
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Part Number

5140047-52
N286039
5140127-56
5140070-07
5140070-08
5140069-94
5140069-95
TIA-4150
5140127-58
5140069-96
5140069-97
5140069-99
5140070-00
5140062-40
5140070-02
5140070-17
5140070-18
5140070-04
5140070-03
5140069-87
5140070-14
A17166
N171798
N166060
N166058
N166059

PartsList for DWFP55120 Type 1

Description

RUBBER FEET
DRAIN VALVE
CHECK VALVE ASSY
ORING

BRASS NUT

SCREW

CYLINDER HEAD
VALVE SAFETY 150 .25
MANIFOLD ASSY.
ORING

VALVE SEAT

ORING

CYLINDER

CLAMP

CONN ROD/PISTON ASSY
LOCK WASHER
SCREW

BUSHING

SCREW

SWITCH

CORD CLAMP
GAUGE

WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
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